


In support of God’s “Great Commission,”  the black Clergy Caucus shall
provide leadership, counsel, and advice for the direction and
a c c o m p l i s h m e n t  o f  B l a c k  M i n i s t r y  w i t h i n  t h e  S y n o d .

We are servants of Jesus in �e Lutheran Church– Missouri Synod
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Title Address Phone E-mail

Zelleke Alemu 8304 Old Keene Mill Road 
Springeld, VA 22151

W 703-451-5855
H 703-590-3111

zelleke_alemu@yahoo.com

Howard Alexander 16 Dewey Road
Cheltenham, PA 19012

M 215-635-9240 saint4ever215@aol.com

Paul Anderson 6416 S. Washtenaw Ave.
Chicago, IL 60629

M 773-960-2895 panderson9@aol.com

Donald Anthony PO Box 891
Concord, NC 28026-0891

W 704-782-7620
H 704-788-7099

lebuick@aol.com

Sean Ballard Military Chaplain
APO AE 9464

M 317-293-3686 ballardsr@gmail.com

Russell Belisle 4327 Elvis Presley Blvd
Memphis TN 38116

W 901-396-5566
M 901-861-2974

belisler@bellsouth.net

Victor Belton 1679 Columbia Dr.
Decatur, GA 30032-4615

W 404-289-1474
M 678-662-7989

vjbelton@bellsouth.net

Arthur Bodley 401 Thorn Ct
Pensacola, FL 32526

M 850-944-3357

Christopher Bodley 31275 Broderick Dr.
Chestereld, MI 48051

M 321-947-3433 pastorbodley@aol.com

Simon Bodley 7158 Rampart Way
Pensacola, FL 32505

M 805-455-8808 simon_bodley@yahoo.com

Samuel Boodle 120 John F Kennedy Dr.
Nassau, Bahamas

W 242-323-4107 lutheranchurch@coralwave
.com

John Brazeal 3701 S Lake Park Ave.
Chicago, IL 60653

W 773-536-1984
M 773-536-1984

mrsgb@earthlink.net

James Brown 8595 Untreiner Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32534

M 850-476-9106 jamtwo02@hotmail.com

David Burgdorf 1120 N Indian Hill Blvd.
Claremont, CA

M 909-621-1812 david.burgdorf@cui.edu

Phillip Campbell 1206 Meramec Heights Dr.
Ballwin, MO 63021

M 314-6140768 princepa@aol.com

Bryant Clancy 643 Highland Glen Dr.
Ballwin, MO 63021   

H 636-394-6713 bryantclancy@att.net

Kenyatta Cobb 1750 Bruton Blvd.
Orlando, FL 32805-5132

W 407-295-0261
M 407-493-7220

doccobb@centurylink.net



Title Address Phone E-mail

Gerald Coleman 6613 3rd St NW
Washington, DC 20012

M 202-829-6930 gpcoleman@gmail.com

Charles Cooper Dallas, TX cpreacher1ps@att.net

Samuel Cosby PO Box 38583
Houston, TX 77238

W 281-807-7651
M 281-807-7651

pastorcosby@gmail.com

John H. Davis 21712 Sandy Springs Cir
Robertsdale, AL 36567

M 334-682-9326

Warren Davis 7041 Kelvin Terrace
Pensacola, FL  32503

M 850-380-7943 wdavis0919@aol.com

John Deang 1606 Grandveiw Ave. Apt. 24
Papillion, NE 68046

M 402-983-3991 johndeang74@gmail.com

Kefe Deen II 866 Saint Andrews Cir.
Rantoul, IL 61866

M 314-489-5255 revdeen@gmail.com

Aaron Dickerson 1600 N 40th St 
East St. Louis, IL 62204

W 618-874-6605
M 618-416-5647

aaron-dickerson@att.net

Dwight Dickerson 4364 Martin Luther King 
St. Louis, MO 63113

W 314-531-4357
M 314-952-9530

dvdk4012@sbcglobal.net

Venice Douglas 8145 Appoline St
Detroit, MI 48228

M 313-931-2674 vclarkd@sbcglobal.net

Herbert Duberry 2214 E Oliver St. #16
Baltimore, MD 21213-3428

W 410-675-5171 pastorhduberry@aol.com

Brain Dupre 2221 Avenue W
Lubbock, TX 79411-1023

W 806-744-6178
M 806-319-2454

braindupre84@yahoo.com

Eric Ekong 122 W. Wesley St.
Jackson, MI 49201

W 517-784-3135
M 734-748-9049

ericekong@tlmjackson.com

Rodney Emilien 10535 Homestead Rd.
Houston, TX 

W 832-818-5783 rjemilien@hotmail.com

Stanley Engram 1807 Biddle St.
St. Louis, MO 63106

W 314-621-7845
M 314-831-2542

drsengram@yahoo.com

Stephen R. 
Everette

26 Brunswick Blvd.
Buffalo, NY 14208-1538

H 708-449-0877
W 773-378-6644
M 630-430-8729

revsre@cs.com

Dereje Fantaye 3100 Telegraph Ave.
Berkeley, CA 94705

W 510-551-7450
M 510-551-7450

dfantaye@aol.com



Title Address Phone E-mail

Larry Frazier 9349 S. Wentworth Ave.
Chicago, IL 60620

W 773-928-6311
M 708-557-7672

thnkylrd@att.net

Lloyd Gaines 15 49th PI NE
Washington, DC 20019-5302

W 202-398-5503
M 301-535-2954

pastorlplc@gmail.com

Duane Geary 4120 Kane Ct.
Eau Claire, WI 54703

M 715-833-7131

Kenety Gee 8050 S Saint Lawrence Ave
Chicago, IL 60619-3814

W 773-723-3661
M 773-723-3661

kenety@att.net

Amos Gray 105 Village Rd
Hot Springs, AR 71913-6715

W 501-525-0322
M 501-701-9920

amos@chs.com

Roosevelt Gray 1333 S Kirkwood Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63122

M 734-417-2540
W 314-996-1758

roosevelt.gray@lcms.org

Timothy Green 500 E Mount Pleasant Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19119-1232

W 215-242-0530
M 215-722-1966

green153@verizon.net

Everette Greene 544 Rockdale Ave.
Cincinnati, OH 45229

W 513-961-3407
M 513-403-3647

egreene1@fuse.net

Marvin Grifn 2884 E Grand Blvd
Detroit, MI 48202-3130

W 313-872-1010 marvingrifn1954@yaho
o.com

William Grifn 25 Larkspur LN
Westwego, LA 70094

gri2@juno.com

Yared Halche 6433 Lochridge Rd
Columbia, MD 21044

M 260-444-2428 pastoryared@aol.com

Byrene Haney 107 Drew Ct NE
Poplar Grove, IL 61065

M 815-765-1357 keith.haney@ni.lcms.org

Carlos Hernandez 1333 S Kirkwood Rd
St. Louis, MO 63122

M 314-956-2005 carlos.hernandez@lcms.
org

Wilton Heyliger 4950 Hugh Howell Rd
Stone Mountain GA 30087

W 404-936-0628
M 404-936-6628

pastor@incword.org

Meredith Jackson 1883 T.L. Threadgill Rd
Camden, AL 36726

W 334-682-9552
M 314-330-6559

jaypbsig@gmail.com

Julius Jenkins P.O. Box 1273
Selma, AL 36702

M 334-875-2983

John Johnson 1306 Vermont Ave
Washington DC 20005

W 202-667-5357
M 301-203-3323

jfjohnson@prodigy.com



Title Address Phone E-mail

Michael Johnson 1703 Dr Martin Luther King Jr 
Ave
Mobile, AL 36117

W 251-471-1629
M 251-471-9750

johnsonjohnmic@aol.
com

Robert King 901 Roland Ct
Jefferson City, MO 65101

H 573-635-6538 kingrnj@hotmail.com

Warren Lattimore 1625 Annette St
New Orleans LA 70116

W 504-944-5401
M 504-944-5401

pastorlattimore@att.
net

Gulfrey Laurent 19216 Northwood Ave
Carson, CA 90746

M 310-635-7610 pstr2gwen@aol.com

Bertram Lewis 42690 Cherry Hill Rd
Romulus, MI 48187

W 734-796-3775
M 734-796-3775

betramlewis@sbc
global.net

Elstner Lewis 6232 S Eberhart Ave
Chicago, IL 60637

W 773-493-3865
H 773-476-0446

corktrek2@aol.com

Willie Little 912 W Center St
Milwaukee, WI 53206

W 414-264-4050
M 414-353-2044

drwlittle@yahoo.com

John Loum 801 Seminary Pl
St. Louis, MO

M 260-705-2734 loumj@csl.edu

Glenn Lucas 23262 El Toro Rd
Lake Forest, CA 92630

W 949-830-1460
M 949-830-1460

glucas@abidingsavior.com

Willie Lucas 2702 Rosalle
Houston TX, 77004

W 713-524-0192
M 832-423-0990

socrates14@aol.com

Robert Malone 8240 Blue Ridge Blvd
Kansas City, MO 64138

W 816-353-3813
M 816-761-9315

twenteegran@aol.com

Gregory Manning 2021 S Dupre St
New Orleans LA 70125

W 504-822-7229
M 913-940-5713

gmanning1973@
yahoo.com

Clarence Martin 7049 Pensacola Blvd.
Pensacola, FL 32505-1223

W 850-477-0567
M 901-299.6180

cmrt108@bellsouth.net

Prentice Marsh 8448 S. Martin Luther King Dr.
Chicago, IL 60619

W 773-723-3232
M 773 398-5152

pdmarsh@sbcglobal.net

Frank Marshall 1503 Carbondale Dr. N.
Jacksonville, FL 32208

M 904-765-1133 fmarsh8925@aol.com

James Marshall 306 E. Lourdes Cir.
Mobile, AL 36617

M 251-476-1468 jmarshall@bellsouth.net

Ulmer Marshall 2668 Berkley Ave.
Mobile, AL 36617-1704

W 251-456-7929 umarshall@trinitylutheranm
obile.org



Title Address Phone E-mail

Elder McCants 3118 S New Braunfels Ave
San Antonio, TX 78210-5254

W 210-532-1300
H 210-661-2596
M 2103-381-7699

emccants@satx.rr.com

Jimmy McCants 1660 Cominick St
Mobile, AL 36605-4858

W 251-471-4200
M 773-590-0041

jrmccants55@att.net

Reholma McCants 7825 1/2 Hamilton
Brushton, PA 15208

W 412-731-2811
M 412-731-2811

rmccants@windstream.n
et

Perry McCullam 447 1ST N
Birmingham, AL 35204-4323

M 205-218-3474
W 205-251-3451

mccullamP@aol.com

James A. 
McDaniels

PO Box 238
High Point, NC 27261-0238

W 336-889-8938
M 205-402-4150

revjmcdaniels@aol.com

Mervin
McKenney III

4108 Roundtree Rd
Richmond, VA 23294

M 410-487-3946 mervin3rd@msn.com

Roderick 
McPherson

1730 N Pecos Rd
Las Vegas, NV 89115

W 702-642-7744
M 702-641-5845

Pastor_rod@redeemerla
svegas.com

Tilahun Mendedo 1712 Broad St
Selma, AL 36701

M 251-471-1629 tilahunmm@yahoo.com

Yohannes 
Mengsteab

3425 Crescent Ave
Fort Wayne, IN 46805-1505

W 260-483-3173
M 260-755-2740

ymengsteab@gmail.com

Louis Miller 2801 E Princess Anne Rd
Norfolk, VA 23504-3110

W 757-627-3498
M 757-222-0766

loupatmiller@cox.net

Eddie Morales 17500 James Couzens Hwy
Detroit, MI 48235-2642

W 313-341-4095
M 248-357-4167

morales.odc1@sbcglob
al.net

Limakatso Nare 1401 Simon Bolivar Ave
New Orleans, LA 70113-2327

W 504-522-9951
M 504-352-5155

budluther96@yahoo.com

John Nunes 1124 S Ashland Ave
Chicago, IL 60607-4604

W 312-733-6886
M 410-693-6069

john.nunes@valpo.edu

Ferry Nye 2801 N 9th Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32503-3603

W 850-433-2091
M 334-467-3548

ferryandmary@aol.com

Fraizer Odom 1640 Grape Ave
St. Louis, MO 63147

M 314-388-5036 fnodom@gmail.com

Collis Parham 9004 Hickory St
New Orleans, LA 70118-1448

W 504-861-7093
M 504-431-3417

collisp1@att.net

William Parson 1151 E 14th St
Winston-Salem, NC 27105-
6610

W 336-724-0035
M 336-767-7813

wtp@aol.com



Title Address Phone E-mail

Arthur Porter 2086 Edgewood Dr.
Moody, AL 35004

M 205-640-2998 artandjan@charter.net

Quentin Poulson 2625 E Northern Pkwy
Baltimore, MD 21214-1118

W 410-426-4301
M 410-426-4301

qgirard@bellsouth.net

McNair Ramsey 176 Deepwoods Cir.
Valley Grande, AL 36701

M 334-412-5284 mcnairramsey@gmail.com

Kermit H. Ratcliffe 9119 N. 70th St.
Milwaukee, WI 53223

M 414-365-1288 kermit01@att.net

Bryan Reeves 4800 Sauk Trl
Richton Park, IL 60471-
1018

W 708-748-0558
M 708-748-1995

4celebration@gmail.com

Francis Rigobert 60 Mulberry St
Yonkers, NY 10701-6004

W 914-965-3884 pastor@htlcyonker.org

Anthony Robinson 2901 18th St
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401-
4215

W 205-752-0108
M 334-872-9955

arobinson5@hotmail.com

Richard Robinson 7865 Belleville Rd
Belleville MI 48111-1381

W 734-699-5000
M 313-461-9649

eric7935@gmail.com

Thomas Saddler 3443 Frost Ct
Lincoln, NE 68510

M 402-435-0266 t.w.saddler@gmail.com

Philip Saywrayne 27 Hudson St. 
Staten Island, NY 10304-
2054

W 718-556-2652
M 718-490-8314

calclcms1@gmail.com

Timothy Seals 2050 N Indian Hill Blvd
Claremont, CA 91711-2722

W 909-624-8898
M 951-233-8739

tjseals@aol.com

Douglas Shamburger P.O. Box 82151
San Diego, CA 92138

M 619-216-2659 shamburg3@aol.com

Benjamin Stallworth 109 Harris St
Atmore, AL 36502-1807

W 251-868-8979
M 334-928-1069

b_stallworth@bellsouth.net

Willie Stallworth 4200 Caseyville Ave
East St. Louis, IL 62204-
1807

W 618-874-6600
M 314-724-9949

williestallworth@sbcglobal.ne
t

Deric Taylor 22-15 Broadway 
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410-3014

W 201-796-3007
M 201-388-1620

dtaylor92@verizon.net

Dien Taylor 4360 Boyd Ave
Bronx, NY 10466

W 718-324-1288
M 718-324-1288

pastor@redeemrlutheranbron
x.org

Jerome Terry 4127 Franklin Ave. 
New Orleans, LA 70122-
6007 

W 504-941-5888
M 504-812-6881

iamapreacherman@comcast.
net



Title Address Phone E-mail

Ibrahim Timbo 8021 Greenbury Dr.
Greenbelt, MD 20770

M 301-218-0613 timboisko@yahoo.com

Charles Trower 9025 Callaway Dr.
Trinity, FL 34655

M 727-422-6524 cttrower@aol.com

James Turner 30135 Summit Dr. Apt107
Farmington Hills, MI 48334

M 248-910-8153

James Tyler 3104 Vassar St.
Bakerseld, CA 93306

M 661-871-0927 nursesuzy@mindspring.com

Oliver Washington 3500 Yorkshire Rd.
Detroit, MI 48224

M 313-886-9176 pointmanxp@yahoo.com

Steven Washington 1900 Marie Foster St.
Selma, AL 36703-2933

W 334-874-8404
M 334-875-9108

tlcs@bellsouth.net

Aubrey Watson 6154 Press Dr.
New Orleans, LA 70126-
2225 

W 504-288-3437
M 504-913-7332

ajwatsonjr@cox.net

Edward Watson 12028 Rosevalley Ln
St. Louis, MO 63138

M 314-355-6719

Alexander Whiteld 18500 W. Burleigh Rd.
Brookeld, WI 53045

W 262-783-4270
M 262-385-8506

pastorwhiteld@gmail.com

James Wiggins, Sr 8505 Rawls Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32534

M 850-505-4905 wigjames@aol.com

James Wiggins 2730 Edgewood Ave W 
Jacksonville, FL 32209-
2315

W 904-765-4219
M 202-246-1660

jameswiggins3@gmail.com

LaVaughn Wiggins 1720 Broad St.
Selma, AL 36701

M 334-419-7202 lw0009@bellsouth.net

Stephen Wiggins 2719 Delowe Dr. 
East Point, GA 30344-2303

W 404-767-2892
M 404-767-2892

revsaw4@aol.com

Byron Williams 5725 S. Marsalis Ave.
Dallas, TX 75241

W 214-371-9429
M 504-329-4962

pastorray2@yahoo.com

ST Williams 3901 W Adams Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90018

W 323-731-8384
M 402-525-3395

pastorwilliamsjrla@yahoo.com

C.J. Wright 1511 N Long Ave
Chicago, IL 60651-1348

W 773-637-4800
M 708-269-8051

asenath@aol.com

Haile Yosief 13200 Columbia Way
Downey, CA 90242-4723

W 562-803-4459 gsofcemry@aol.com
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